07 Mart 2023 Sali

2. Kosu Saat:17:00
ikramiye

At

ismi Yas

1.AD DEBEL
2XCLUSIF

3.AKISHAN

4.DREAM
AGAIN

5.WANATA
(GER)
6.BANANA
SHOT

7.AHA

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)
4ydg
dyag
4ydg
4ydk
4ydk
4ydk

4ydk

8 RUBYROSE 4yyk

9.KILIA

4yak

Yans Programi

1.)9.000€
Siklet
SIYOUN - PRUDENTE (DANSLLI)
ELMPARK - DOUBLE- PAS (ZAMNDAR)
RECORDER - SALVATION (MONTJEL)
ALMANZOR - DREAMGIR_ (OASIS DREAM)

SIRPERCY - WADIA (CAMPANOLOGIST)

MONTMARTRE - CINQUIBVE SET
(MUHTATHR)

BATHYRHON - THAT'S CRAZY (LORD
SHANAKILL)

RAJSAMAN - SOLUGAZONA (YOUMZAIN)

DE TREVILLE - WAKIGLOTE (SANDWAKI)

Maiden/Erkek

2)3600€

Jokey
55

58

58

55
56,5
56,5
56,5
55

56,5

6'LI GANYAN Bu kosudan baslar, 2. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi

Sahip

LUCA CARBONI

STEPHANE
PASQUIER

CRISTIAN DEMURO

FRIDAVALLE SKAR

AURELIEN
LEMAITRE

CLEMENT
LECOEUVRE

THEO BACHELOT
MARIE VELON

THOMAS TRULLIER

kg,
3.)2.700€
Antrenor St

AL SHAQAB RACING  FH. GRAFFARD
F.HAYERES F. HAYERES
S.BORN/M. GROLL/T. G.RARICK

H.
HELM BOUJARDINE BOUJARDINE
P.DECOUZ P.DECOUZ

S.
MARTINE DERUWEZ VERVEERSCH
BARBARA LEMAIRE N. CAULLERY
MMUNCH M MUNCH
RENT AHORSE BY
YOHE P.DECOUZ

Chantilly Fransa Hipdromu

2700 Sentetik
4)1.800€

HP S‘;’_‘ KGS s20 E“D?yi Gy AGF  idm

9 73 7243 18 0 435 2539(2) False
3 70 25436' 46 0 490 217(7) False
8 66 2862' 1 0 2045 164(8) False
1 46 30058' 18 0 4560 076(9) False
2 74 3422 18 0 190 5269(1) False
6 64 ggg 16 0 1475 257(6) False
4 70 3233' 18 0 820 7.09(3) False
7 62 00744 19 0 655 4.04(4) False
5 50 6523 58 0 14,60 365(5) False



